10000048059				
i (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400075746724			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06./05./0601011018 **25.00			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
ULUG-48059 Office Use Only	APPROVED FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			

	CO	VER LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	CAMPS IN	vest ments, LLC	
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are si	ubmitted for filing.	
	espondence concerning this matt	_	
	500.0	W. Davis	
	sear	(Name of Person)	
		N /A (Firm/Company)	
		(Print Company)	
	9591	(Address)	
	Mira (City	Mar EL 330 y/State and Zip Code)	025
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
See	m W. Dew	is at (305) 962	- 2883
	(Name of Person)	Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:	·	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI Registration Section	
Div P.O	ision of Corporations . Box 6327	Division of Corpor Clifton Building	ations
Tal	ahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	

5

÷



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 8, 2006

SEAN W. DAVIS 9591 CORONA STREET MIRAMAR, FL 33025

SUBJECT: CAMPS INVESTMENTS, LLC Ref. Number: L06000048059

We have received your document for CAMPS INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Officers, directors and members are not listed in the records of this office on LLC filings. Limited Liability Companies may list managers (MGR) and managing members (MGRM). If either of these titles applies to the person listed on the attached amendment, change the title or provide the title of manager or managing member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 506A00039605

a 20 06 02:01p	954-438-4309	p.1
• • •	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	
	CAMPS Investments LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 51006 and assigned document number 10002048059 This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
SECOND:	Add Officer (Member -	·
	Michael Browne, MGRM 173528 SW 2154 St.	<u> </u>
	Miramar, FL 33025	
Dated	May 25, , 2006	·
	Signature of a momber or anthorized representative of a member Sean w. Davis Typed or printed name of signee	_
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	06 JUN 21 P
	FLORIDA	PH 2: 36